howard	ha	

Michigan State Board of Registration in Medicine

EXAMINATION APPLICATION

I hereby apply for a Certificate of Registration under	Section Three, Act 237	Laws of 1899, and Acts
amendatory thereto:	₹	

					_	TATEME				
Name			Me	emie (Clift	on BURTON,	Jr,			
Place of b	irtl	Ţ				Date of bi	th.		Age	•••••
Are you a	citizen o	f the	United	States?.	- 17 EVZ				••••••••	
Present m	ailing ad	dress	234	5 3		0 Opt #5	ρ_{o}	ARBUR	Nich	(AA)
						t. Musi				
Name, ad	dress, of	neare	est relati	ive Wi	d~ -	Ellen A,	Buston	234	5 Bising	#5 An
Where do	vou inte	nd to	practic	er M	USKE	1M 400	MARIN			•
						medicine?				
						medicine in an	1)	\		
					_	.Date of Discha	-			
What was	your pre	med	ical edu	cation?		, -				
Name	and location	of In	stitution at	tended				Period a	nd date of study	
uierzytu	M. W.	100	490M	•		******	Supt.	1955	to to	100 195
What liter			. 1			from what sch				
MEDICA	L EDUC	hid	ig 1	Submit o	dates for	each school yes	ar)		•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	
MEDICA Month	L EDUC	CAT	ION: (S	Submit (dates for	each school yes	nr) me and Addro	ess of Medic	eat College	
MEDICA MEDICA Month Sept	L EDUC	CAT	ION: (S	Submit of Month June	dates for Year 1960	each school yes	nr) me and Addro	ess of Medic	eat College	
MEDICA Month Sept Sept	L EDUC Year 195	CAT	ION: (S	Submit of Month June June	dates for Year 1960 1961	each school yes	nr) me and Addro	ess of Medic	eat College	
MEDICA Month Sept Sept June	L EDUC Year 195 1961	Oto to	ION: (S	Submit of Month June June June	lates for Year 1960 1961 1962	each school ye	me and Address Mich.	ess of Medica	zai College al Schoo	ol. Anr
MEDICA Month Sept Sept June	L EDUC Year 195	Oto to to	ION: (S	Submit of Month June June	lates for Year 1960 1961 1962	each school yes	ar) me and Addre	medica	al Schoo	ol. Anr
MEDICA Month Sept Sept June	L EDUC Year 195 1961	Oto to	ION: (S	Submit of Month June June June	lates for Year 1960 1961 1962	each school ye	ar) me and Addre	medica	al Schoo	ol. Anr
MEDICA Month Sept Sept June	L EDUC Year 195 1961	Oto to to	ION: (S	Submit of Month June June June	lates for Year 1960 1961 1962	each school yes	ar) me and Addre	medica	al Schoo	ol. Anr
MEDICA Month Sept Sept June	L EDUC Year 195 196 1961 1962	of to to to to	Day 7 3 2 8	Submit of Month June June June June	lates for Year 1960 1961 1962	each school yes	ar) me and Addre	medica	al Schoo	ol. Anr
MEDICA Month Sept Sept June June	L EDUC Year 195 196 1961 1962	CATION to to to to TE E	Day 7 3 2 8	Submit of Month June June June June	Vear 1960 1961 1962 1963	each school yes	ar) me and Addre	medica	al Schoo	ol, Anr
MEDICA Medica Month Sept Sept June POST GF	L EDUC Year 195 196 1961 1962	CATION to to to to TE E	Day 7 3 2 8	Submit of Month June June June June	Vear 1960 1961 1962 1963	each school ye	ar) me and Addre	medica	al College	ol, Anr
MEDICA MEDICA Month Sept Sept June POST GF	L EDUC Year 195 196 1961 1962 RADUAT	CATION to to to to TE E	Day 7 3 2 8	Submit of Month June June June June	Vear 1960 1961 1962 1963	each school ye	ar) me and Addre	medica	al College	ol, Anr
MEDICA Month Sept Sept June POST GF	L EDUC Year 195 1961 1962 RADUAT	CATION to to to to TE E	Day 7 3 2 8	Submit of Month June June June June	Vear 1960 1961 1962 1963	each school ye	ar) me and Addre	medica	al College	ol, Anr
MEDICA MEDICA Month Sept Sept June POST GF	L EDUC Year 195 1961 1962 RADUAT Ye	CATION to to to to TE E	Day 7 3 2 8	Submit of Month June June June June	Vear 1960 1961 1962 1963	each school ye	ar) me and Addre	medica	al College	ol, Anr
MEDICA MEDICA Month Sept Sept June POST GF Year t t	L EDUC Year 195 1961 1962 RADUAT Year Year	of to	Day 7 3 2 8 CDUCA'	Submit of Month June June June FION:	\angle \text{Arr\} \text{dates for } \text{ Year } \text{ 1960 } \text{ 1961 } \text{ 1963 } Sol	each school ye	me and Addre	medica	Degrees Obta	ol, Anr

Certificate Number 13490

15. Internship: Totaling as Good Rep. ds St Mary Hospital, located
15. Internship: Totaline at Somalepids St. Mirry Hospital, located at Jean Rep. 35 Mirry 1 1963 to
(Date)
16 Brainest degree of Doctor of Medicine from I It Michigan Medical School.
16. Received degree of Doctor of Medicine from Un Michigan Medical School. 10. Received degree of Doctor of Medicine from Un Michigan Medical School. 10. Received degree of Doctor of Medicine from United Michigan Medical School.
15 Val Davida Act No 937 as amonded) 455
18. Have you ever been convicted of any crime in any stater.
19. Have you ever been connected, directly or indirectly, with any concern, company, institution, or individual medical advertising organization?
20. Do you hereby agree, should a certificate of registration or license be granted entitling you to practice medicine and surgery in the State of Michigan, not to become connected, directly or indirectly, with any
medical concern, company, institute, advertising specialty or advertising specialist?
21. Do you unreservedly agree to comply with all the provisions in the laws governing the practice of medi-
cine in Michigan?
22. Have you been examined by the National Board or any State Board of Medicine?
If so, are you licensed in any state?
If so, are you licensed in any state?
\mathcal{O}
AFFIDAVIT OF APPLICAN'I
and Michigan
State of Michigan County of WASHERNAW Sss.
Hence Russ to being duly sworn, deposes and says that he is
the applicant named in the foregoing application for a Certificate to practice Medicine and Surgery in the
State of Michigan; that he has read the foregoing application and knows the contents thereof and swears
the same to be true.
Subscribed and sworn to before me, collections
a Notary Public, this 19th day of Manch, 1963
ROBERT L. GARFIELD
Address
My Commission expression
•
I heroby certify that the photograph hereto attachedi s a
genuine likeness of Hemie Marton
genuino maches
Photo of apr' taken within
of days nt date of this
applicscached here.

> **P**

(SEAL)

In	the application of	Memie	Clifton I	BURTON, Jr.	, of
Mus	kegon Heights, N	lichigan, dated	*********************		
hereby my k	y certify that I have revi nowledge all of the withi and that said applicant is	ewed the answers of t	the above nam	ed applicant. I certified are a matter of off	by that to the heat
furthe	r certify that	Memie	Clifton E	URTON, Jr.	, MAXIX
atricu	lated in the	Univer	sity of M	lichigan Medic	al School
Sep	t. 21, 1959	will be and was graduated	June 8	. 1963 , at	which time he was
rante	d the degree,	Doctor	of Medic	ine	
f the	degree, Bachelor of Medi he conditions and time the	cine, is conferred upon degree, Doctor of M	on completion edicine, will be	of four years of med granted.	ical school, further

	······································		Kg	ignature of Days, Assertances	Lell Reporter
Dated	lat Ann Arbor,	Michigan	••	Administ	rative Assistant
this	M	arch 6 , 19 63	••		
			The Unive	ersity of Mich	igan Medical Sch
	(CIDAY)			Name and address of medical of Michigan	llege
Seal o	(SEAL) of college must be attached	I		- / 11201129011	
	This application will not be are properly filled in. Examination application, pro-				
4.	Examination application, proin Medicine, Lansing, Michig Material omissions covering division Fourth to Seventh in	an, at least 30 days prior questions in this applicati	to the date of the on will bring the	examination, applicant under the provi	sions of Section 3, Sub-
5,		ccusive of Act No. 308, P. ccompany the application or CERTIFIED or CASH	. A. of 1913. , and should be t IER'S CHECK.	ransmitted by POSTAL M No responsibility will be	IONEY ORDER, EX- assumed for fees trans-
6.	Before issuance of a license,	personal appearance with	medical school o	liploma may be required.	
7.	The filing of this application	does not grant any special	l privileges.		
8.	Graduates of foreign medical Paragraph H of the Board's States or Canadian hespital a	schools are required to cor Administrative Rules and pproved for internship tra	nply with one of t Regulations and uning.	he extra educational requi serve one year of rotating	rements set forth under internship in a United
9.	If after a license has been iss ments have been made, the li to prosecution.	ued on this application it	in annoutained the	at misrepresentation of fac by this Board and the ap	ets, or fraudulent state- licant becomes subject
25.]	HOSPITAL INTERNSH	ID.			
	pace should be left blank if the requi		pleted at the date th	ne application is submitted)	
	hereby certify that Dr				antinfactorily
					-
	d (12 month				
	theday of				•
				Tedical Director, Superintenden	
Date.	•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	•		************************************	
[SE	CAL)			(Name of hospital)	
-					******

	SUBJECTS	Question		NO. OF MA	unno
			Primary	Final	
ı.	,	•			
2.	Biological-Chemistry	1			
١,	Bacteriology, Microbiology and Immunology	l l	ļ		
1.	Physiology	L			
5.	Pathology	1		•	
6.	Medicine, includes Dermatology	1			·····
7.	Preventive Medicine and Public Health				
8.	Obstetrics and Gynecology		ļ	•••	
9.	Materia Medica, Pharmacology and Therapeutics	1			
0.	Medical Jurisprudence				
l. o	Eye, Ear, Nose and Throat.	I			
2,	Surgery, includes Anesthesiology and Radiology	- 1			
}.	Neurology and Psychiatry	ſ			
	Pedintrics	5	<u> </u>		
-	e Primary Examination.			Marks	Average Percentage
ıt.	to Primary Examination	141:	2 /9/	3	•••••
			ng ataungtakan		
				••	
<u> </u>	MARKS:				
7.	Names and addresses of three legally registered practite eccessary, relative to applicant's morel and professional control of the control of	ioners of me	dicine in good st	anding to who	
7.	Names and addresses of three legally registered practite ecessary, relative to applicant's moral and professional control in the professional	cioners of me	dicine in good st	anding to who	
7.	Names and addresses of three legally registered practite ecessary, relative to applicant's moral and professional control of the professional	cioners of me character: Eiss R	dicine in good st P. O. Add P. O. Add	anding to who	m reference may be ma .eo.o. H+s M .eo.o. M. M
7.	Names and addresses of three legally registered practite eccessary, relative to applicant's morel and professional of the second	cioners of me character: Eiss R	dicine in good st	anding to who	
7.	Names and addresses of three legally registered practite ecessary, relative to applicant's moral and professional control of the professional	cioners of me character: Eiss R	dicine in good st P. O. Add P. O. Add	anding to who	m reference may be ma .eo.o. H+s M .eo.o. M. M
7.	Names and addresses of three legally registered practite ecessary, relative to applicant's moral and professional control of the professional	cioners of me character: Eiss R	dicine in good st P. O. Add P. O. Add	anding to who	m reference may be ma .eo.o. H+s M .eo.o. M. M
	Names and addresses of three legally registered practite ecessary, relative to applicant's moral and professional control of the professional	ioners of me character: Eiss R	dicine in good st P. O. Add P. O. Add	anding to who	m reference may be ma .eo.o. H+s M .eo.o. M. M
7. 2. 3	Names and addresses of three legally registered practite eccessary, relative to applicant's moral and professional of the prof	ioners of me character: Eiss R	dicine in good st P. O. Add P. O. Add	anding to who	m reference may be ma 1600 Hts M 18302 Mich
7.	Names and addresses of three legally registered practite eccessary, relative to applicant's moral and professional of the prof	ioners of me character: Eiss R	dicine in good st P. O. Add P. O. Add P. O. Add	anding to who	m reference may be ma 1600 Hts M 18302 Mich
7.	Names and addresses of three legally registered practite eccessary, relative to applicant's moral and professional of the prof	ioners of me character: Eissi F 15 Ric	dicine in good st P. O. Add P. O. Add P. O. Add	anding to who	m reference may be ma .eo. H+
7.	Names and addresses of three legally registered practite eccessary, relative to applicant's moral and professional of the prof	ioners of me character: Eissi F 15 Ric	dicine in good st P. O. Add P. O. Add P. O. Add	anding to who	m reference may be ma 1600 Hts M 18302 Mich
7.	Names and addresses of three legally registered practite eccessary, relative to applicant's moral and professional of the prof	ioners of me character: Eissi F 15 Ric	dicine in good st P. O. Add P. O. Add P. O. Add	anding to who	m reference may be ma .eo. H+
7.	Names and addresses of three legally registered practite eccessary, relative to applicant's moral and professional of the prof	ioners of me character: Eissi F 15 Ric	dicine in good st P. O. Add P. O. Add P. O. Add	anding to who	m reference may be ma 1600 Hts M 18302 Mich
7.	Names and addresses of three legally registered practite eccessary, relative to applicant's moral and professional of the prof	ioners of me character: Eissi F 15 Ric	dicine in good st P. O. Add P. O. Add P. O. Add	anding to who	m reference may be ma 1600 Hts M 18302 Mich
7.	Names and addresses of three legally registered practite eccessary, relative to applicant's moral and professional of the prof	ioners of me character: Eissi F 15 Ric	dicine in good st P. O. Add P. O. Add P. O. Add	anding to who	m reference may be ma 1600 Hts M 18302 Mich
7.	Names and addresses of three legally registered practite eccessary, relative to applicant's moral and professional of the prof	ioners of me character: Eissi F 15 Ric	dicine in good st P. O. Add P. O. Add P. O. Add	anding to who	m reference may be ma .eo. 2 H+s M 18302 Mich 18302 Mich
7.	Names and addresses of three legally registered practite eccessary, relative to applicant's moral and professional of the prof	ioners of me character: Eissi F 15 Ric	dicine in good st P. O. Add P. O. Add P. O. Add	anding to who	m reference may be ma 1600 Hts M 18302 Mich
7.	Names and addresses of three legally registered practite eccessary, relative to applicant's morel and professional of the prof	cioners of me character:	dicine in good st P. O. Add P. O. Add	anding to who	m reference may be ma .eo.2 H+s M 18302 Mich

SPEX

Date Approved:
License No.:
Approved by:

STATE OF MICHIGAN DEPARTMENT OF LICENSING AND REGULATION BOARD OF MEDICINE P.O. BOX 30192 LANSING, MICHIGAN 48309

This form is required by P.A. 368 of 1978 in order for you to be licensed in Michigan

ved by:	LANSING, M	MCHIGAN 48909 (1) 373-0680, (2) (2)		0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	
APPLICATION FOR MEDIC	CAL AND	CONTROLLED SU	IBSTANCI	E LICENSI	ES
i am applying for the following: License by examination (National Bo License by endorsement (Must be cu Controlled Substance License \$60.0	irrently licensed	\$90.00 d in another state) \$90.0	00		
I am applying on the basis of the following e	examination:				
[] FLEX	[] NATION	IAL BOARDS	OTHER		
NAME OF APPLICANT (last, first, middle)	and the second s		LIST PREVIO	DUS NAME(S) (JSED:
Burton, Jr.	Memie	Clifton		(4)	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
ADDRESS (no., street, city, state, ZIP)		THE MET OF STREET STATES AND A STREET STREET STREET STREET		definite per un musica propos del major naturalment agricamente.	**********
515 Lakeside Dr. SE	Suite	201 Grand	Rapids.	MT 49	506
DATE OF BIRTH	and the distributions are assume the series of read - sec.	SOCIAL SECURITY NUM			
CHECK THE APPROPRIATE ANSWER EXPLANATION FOR ANY YES ANSWER	TO EACH O YOU CHECK.	F THE FOLLOWING (QUESTIONS.	ATTACH DE	ETAILED
Have you ever been convicted of a crime?				☐ YES	1 NO
Have you ever been under treatment for add	dition or insobri	ety?		☐ YES	₽´NO
Have you ever been warned, censured, of facility's staff or had your health care facility	or requested to staff privileges	withdraw from a healf modified?	h care	YES	Ø NO
Are you now or have you ever been a defen	dant in a medic	cal malpractice civil suit?		[] YES	□ NO
Have you ever been refused a license to p state or federal agency?	practice profess	sionally for any reason	by any	☐ YES	E NO
Have you ever been denied the privilege of board?	f taking an exa	mination by any state n	nedical	☐ YES	[2 /NO
Have you ever had your medical or controlle approval revoked or syspended, or have you board or a board responsible for regulating c	ever been oth	erwise disciplined by a n	ation or nedical	☐ YES	@\NO
Do you currently have any charges or comp board or a board responsible for regulating c	plaints pending controlled subst	against you before a n	nedical	☐ YES	₽´NO
Have you ever held a restricted state or approval?	federal licens	e, certificate, registrati	on, or	☐ YES	ID NO
Do you hold or have you ever held a medica each state below and the date such license in good standing to be submitted directly from	was issued an n all other state	d cause certification of I es:	icense	Ø YES	□ NO
See attached copy of	current	Michigan lic	ense		

NAME ANĎ ÁDÐREÐS OF INSTITUTION	DATES OF A	ATTENDANCE To	DEGREE OBTAINED
See attached copy of turriculum	Vitae		
7 N.			
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , 		
	······································		-
	······		
	······································		
tory information as part of their pre-licensure screening programation provided in this application to obtain a convict cords Division of the Michigan Department of State Police. The first and I hereby make application for medical licent and I hereby med	i <mark>on criminal his</mark> I hereby certify ti	tory file search	from the Centra
nature lemie ton,	(in)	Date	/20/
scribed and sworn to before me this 204 day of	Druggy		, 19_ <u>9</u> 3
nature of Notary Public (1)	LOCILO)		
nty of	My cor	nmission expires	3-25-95
CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE LICE	ENSE APPLICAT	ION	
ontrolled substance license is required for every person who proportion of the properties of the substance in Michigan as desceribed in Article 7 of the trolled substance license is required for each business location bense controlled substances. If you will practice at an additional verting an Application for Additional Location from the Michigan Application from the Michiga	Public Act 368 from which you it location or in a	of 1978, as ame manufacture, distr methadone progra	ended. A separa ibute, prescribe, am. please reque
higan 48909.			
higan 48909. rmation on obtaining a Federal controlled substance license r g Enforcement Administration, 357 Federal Building, 231	may be obtained Lafayette, De	by contacting the troit, Michigan 4	Regional Branc 8226 (Telephor
higan 48909. rmation on obtaining a Federal controlled substance license r g Enforcement Administration, 357 Federal Building, 231 -226-7290).	Lafayette, De	by contacting the troit, Michigan 4	e Regional Branc 8226 (Telephor
chigan 48909. Dermation on obtaining a Federal controlled substance license rug Enforcement Administration, 357 Federal Building, 2318-226-7290). Dereby make application for a Michigan controlled substance licentature	Lafayette, De	by contacting the troit, Michigan 4	PRegional Brand 8226 (Telepho

MINISTER HOLDEN MARKET

STATE OF MICHIGAN See S S S G G LAULUS DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

BOARD OF MEDICINE

PHYSICIAN LICENSE

MEMIE C BURTON JR MD 515 LAKESIDE DR SE TOP BLINS GRAND RAPIDS MI 49506

PERMANENT LD, NO. EXPIRATION DATE

4901025923 01/31/96 2129279

STATE OF MICHIGAN DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

BOARD OF PHARMACY

SENSOLL SONATSEUR DELLOSTROD

*THIS LICENSE VALID ONLY IF PROFESSIONAL LICENSE IS ACTIV

MEMIE C BURTON JR MD 515 LAKESIDE DR SE IOS 3TIUZ GRAND RAPIDS MI 49506

PERMANENT I.D. NO. EXPIRATION DATE

085672 96/16/10 E265010EH

<u>X\$X\$X\$X\$X\$X\$X\$X\$X\$X\$X\$X\$X\$X\$X\$X\$X\$X\$X</u>

Date of Licensure

Michigan Department of Commerce
Board of Medicine
P.O. Box 30192
Lansing, Michigan 48909
(517) 335-0918

\$535.00 on file 5/28/96 Seq.# 2145C

APPLICATION FOR RELICENSURE

Authority: Public Act 368 of 1978, as amended If this form is not completed, a license will not be issued.

Evidence that you have earned 150 hours of continuing medical education (CME) in the three years preceding this application (including a minimum of 75 hours in Category (1) must be submitted with this application.

NOTE: Relicensures will expire on January 31 of the following year. Subsequent renewals are for a three-year period.

I AM APPLYING FOR THE FO		sequent renewals are for a trice-year per		
Relicensure Fee: \$160.00		ntrolled Substance License Fee:	\$85.00	
Expired Michigan Permanent I.D. Number	M. Thinky . Mich is the factories were recently and charles that are another in Special are special which have	Expiration Date	Daylime Phone I	Number
Name (Last, First, Middle) BLRTON MEWICE	CLIPTON SE.	Previous Namo Used (if applicable)	and the second s	
Date of Birth		Issue Date (Reard Use Only)		
Street Address 12602 East	Kalil Driv		Zip Code	51
civSco-ttscale		state Zora	Social Security N	umhor
Check the appropriate answer to	each of the following questions	s. Attach a detailed explanation for a	ny Yes answer y	ou check.
Have you ever been convic	ted of a felony?	The state of the s		TYES STNC
Have you ever been convic years?	ted of a misdemeanor punis	shable by imprisonment for a ma	dimum term of	TYES THO
Have you ever been convice alcohol or a controlled substitution.	ted of a misdemeanor involv stance (including motor vehi	ving the illegal delivery, possessic icle violations)?	on, or use of	O YES PNO
4. Have you been treated for	substance abuse in the past	2 years?		TYES PINC
Have you ever been warne had your health care facility	d, censured, or requested to r staff privileges modified?	o withdraw from a health care fac	ility's staff or	TYES TON
6. Have you had 3 or more me period?	alpractice settlements, awar	rds, or judgments in any consecu	tive 5 year	TYES PINC
7. Have you had one or more consecutive 5 year period?	settlements, awards, or judo	gments totaling \$200,000 or more	e in any	TYES ON
Have you ever had a federa otherwise disciplined; been	il or state medical or control denied a license; or current	lled substance license revoked, s ly have disciplinary action pendin	uspended, or g against you?	TYES AND
yes, list the state(s) in which	you hold or have ever held ensure. You must have ea	ense been lapsed more than three a medical license, the license nu ch state board verify licensure sary.)	imber the date	TYES A NO
State	License Number	Date of Issue	Racie fo	or Licensure
			D0313 1C	, Licensule
		and the property of the fractions of the same and the second of the same and the same and the same and the same		

Name and address of Institution	Dates of a From	Attendance To	Degree
University of Michigal	1955	10:5° 200	8.2
			A 8 8 8
men proces well and and		V V G	
MEDICA SALTINI - AND ROY.	1959	1963	M.O
37 MANYS HOSPIES	1963	- 19 (.00	INTERNSHIP
MZ NAVY - HOBICA - C.		AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	MEDICAL OPPICER.
		(G i	- VIGETNING - DRAWTOR
BLADGETT / TO MARRYS ROS DEAC	<u></u>		presence of few come of or
DB(qH - GRAND RAPIDS, M.	1966	1910	20 00 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
Provide a description of your profession		ence. Attach additi	
	Dates of		
Name and address of Employer	From	To	Duties
Name and address of Employer			
M.C. BURTON, Ja MD, PC	1919	PROSEAT	PRIVATE PRODUCE OB(Q4
515 LAKESIDE	1, 16,1	(1000 EN)	TRIVING PROPERCY - 199
GRAND RAPIE, MICHY	Land 1		
The section of the se	1 0 64.		
			,
PROEMIX ENDIAN KEGO	14-550 Uces		bother it spend Wine
4212 No. 165 56	1943 -	P 0=55 457	IN ARISMO, I treet
4212 No. 165 54. Phoenix. 187. 83016			NATUR AMERICANE G
8			I this government Inst!
CONTRO	LLED SUBSTANC	E LICENSE APPLIC	CATION
A controlled substance license is required for events substance in Michigan as described in Article 7 of substance license may be obtained by contactin 48226 (Telephone 1-809-882-9539).	of Public Act 368 of 19	978, as amended, Into	ormation on obtaining a Federal controlled
	Trader	(I, γ)	Date 6/20/96
Applicant's Signature Memis	for the	Ude -	, , ,
Applicant's Signature Memis (SIGNATURE A	ND AFFIDAVIT	
Applicant's Signature Alexand (Alexand Landerstand that it is the policy of this agency to authorize this agency to use the information professored Division of the Michigan Department of	secure conviction cri	minal history as part of	their pre-licensure screening process, and I n criminal history file search from the Central
understand that it is the policy of this agency to	secure conviction crivided in this application state Police. correct. I have not with the that a false statement.	rninal history as part of in to obtain a conviction theld information whic ent or dishonest answe	n criminal history file search from the Central h might affect the decision to be made on this
I understand that it is the policy of this agency to authorize this agency to use the information pro Records Division of the Michigan Department of The statements in this application are true and capplication. In signing this application, I am awa	e secure conviction crivided in this application state Police. correct. I have not with the that a false statemoresentation is punish.	rninal history as part of in to obtain a conviction theld information whic ent or dishonest answe able by law.	n criminal history file search from the Central h might affect the decision to be made on this er may be grounds for denial of my application
I understand that it is the policy of this agency to authorize this agency to use the information proving the Records Division of the Michigan Department of The statements in this application are true and capplication. In signing this application, I am away or revocation of my license and that such misres	e secure conviction crivided in this application of State Police. correct. I have not with the that a false statement oresentation is punished a Notary Public. Fail	rninal history as part of in to obtain a conviction theld information whice ent or dishonest answer able by law. lure to do so will void the	n criminal history file search from the Central h might affect the decision to be made on this er may be grounds for denial of my application
understand that it is the policy of this agency to authorize this agency to use the information propercy Division of the Michigan Department of The statements in this application are true and capplication. In signing this application, I am awa or revocation of my license and that such misreports affidavit MUST be signed in the presence of Signature of Applicant	e secure conviction crivided in this application of State Police. correct. I have not with the that a false statement oresentation is punished a Notary Public. Fail	rninal history as part of in to obtain a conviction theld information whic ent or dishonest answe able by law.	n criminal history file search from the Central h might affect the decision to be made on this er may be grounds for denial of my application nis application.

Michigan Department of Community Health **Board of Pharmacy**

P.O. Box 30670 Lansing, MI 48909 (517) 335-0918 www.michigan.gov/nealthlicense

CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE LICENSE APPLICATION

Authority: Fublic Act 368 of 1978, as amended if this form is not completed, a license will not be issued.

A controlled substance license is required for every person who manufacturers, distributes, prescribes, or dispenses any controlled substance in Michigan as described in Article 7 of Public Act 368 of 1978, as amended.

A separate controlled substance license is required for each business location from which you manufacture, distribute, or dispense controlled substances. If you only prescribe controlled substances at more than one location, you only need one controlled substance

Information on obtaining a Federal controlled substance license may be obtained by contacting the Regional Brench, Drug Enforcement Administration 431 Howard Street, Detroit, Michigan 48226 (telephone: 800-882-9539). The Michigan Board of Pharmacy is unable to answer questions about the federal licensing process.

DCH/LPH-090 (09/07) Tran Info:430157 14115046-1 06/23/08 Chies: 1592 Amts 420,00 10: 4301025923 Tran Info:430137 14115096-2 06/21/08 Chiati 1592 And: \$65,00 10: 4301025923 Egard Use Only License Number 4301 025923 Date of Licensure 02.11.2008

						<u> </u>	
INSTRUCTIONS							
1. CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE FEE	: Initial (first tin	ne) profes	sional licens	e or relicensu	ire of your professions	ll license - \$85.00
영화에 나는 아이들은 말을 보다라고 하는 것 같아. 그 작은 사람		2 to 100	. A.H. Y		of the stage of the stage of		
If you already hold a profession 0-12 months the fee is \$85.00 (1375)	A STATE OF THE STA	4.0	the state of the second				
일을 되면할 목록 기를 모든 것이 되었다. 그				ee Is \$160.0			e is \$235.00 (33757)
2. M.D./D.O. Applicants: This application for the	ation ma	y not b	e used for	prescribing	physicians fo	or drug treatment prog	rams.
Please request an application for it 3. Allow up to six weeks for your pape	r licence	inning i	enysician No	ior a Drug i	reatment Pro	gram.	
하다. 일하는 15일 1일 아무리를 다고 하게 하는 일반 때문을 하는 것이다.			A 1 400 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1				
Your check or money order drawn on a U DO NOT SEND CASH. Fees are deposit	ted upon	receipt	and can on	ly be refunde:	to the STATE C d under refund	F MICHIGAN must according to the rules promulgated by the	mpany this application. Department.
irst Name A			viddle Nam		The Artist	Last Name	
Manufacturer/Wholes			(LLIF	701		Burron	Je
obo W. Hilz K	1					Telephone Number	3. 60
000 111. +1.11 = 1	1						
						(602/3/7	17840 263
Muskegon	State	۸, ٔ	higai	9		ZIP Code	
W USFEGOD TYPE OF PROFESSIONAL LIC			hegai	2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	STATUS	ZIP Code AG 444	
W USFEGOD YPE OF PROFESSIONAL LIC (Please Check One):	State CENSE Regular		Educ, Lmt.	Volunteer	1. Have y	ZIP Code AG HH it	h professional license
W いるドモGo D TYPE OF PROFESSIONAL LIC (Please Check One): ロ 29 - 01 D.D.S. 71-5315	State CENSE Regular	or	Educ, Lmt.	Volunteer	1. Have y	ZIP Code A G HH cou ever had any healt l, suspended, revoked	h professional license denied, or surrendered?
Y	State CENSE Regular		Educ, Lmt.	Volunteer	1. Have y	ZIP Code AG HH it	h professional license denied, or surrendered?
TYPE OF PROFESSIONAL LIC (Please Check One): 29 - 01 D.D.S. 71-5315 59 - 01 D.P.M. 71-5315 69 - 01 D.V.M. 71-5315	State CENSE Regular	or	Educ, Lmt.	Volunteer	1. Have y limited	ZIP Code A G HH cou ever had any healt l, suspended, revoked	h professional license , denied, or surrendered? lo
TYPE OF PROFESSIONAL LIC (Please Check One): 29 - 01 D.D.S. 71-5315 59 - 01 D.P.M. 71-5315 69 - 01 D.V.M. 71-5315	State CENSE Regular	or or	Educ. Lmt.	Volunteer	1. Have y limited limi	ZIP Code A G 444 cou ever had any healt l, suspended, revoked Yes □ n please explain on sep current professional i	h professional license , denied, or surrendered? No arate sheet.
Wuskegon	State CENSE Regular	or or or	Educ. Lmt.	Volunteer	1. Have y limited limi	ZiP Code A G AAA cou ever had any healt l, suspended, revoked Yes □ n please explain on sep current professional l rd disciplinary action?	h professional license , denied, or surrendered? lo arate sheet. cense limited as a result
TYPE OF PROFESSIONAL LIC (Please Check One): □ 29 - 01 D.D.S. 71-5315 □ 59 - 01 D.P.M. 71-5315 □ 69 - 01 D.V.M. 71-5315	State	or or or	Educ. Lmt.	Volunteer	1. Have y limited limi	ZIP Code A G 444 cou ever had any healt l, suspended, revoked Yes □ n please explain on sep current professional i	h professional license , denied, or surrendered? lo arate sheet. cense limited as a result
YPE OF PROFESSIONAL LIC (Please Check One): □ 29 - 01 D.D.S. 71-5315 □ 59 - 01 D.P.M. 71-5315 □ 69 - 01 D.V.M. 71-5315 ■ 43 - 01 M.D. 71-5315 □ 51 - 01 D.O. 71-5315	State CENSE Regular	or or or	Educ. Lmt.	Volunteer	1. Have y limited limi	ZIP Code A G 444 cou ever had any healt l, suspended, revoked Yes	h professional license , denied, or surrendered? lo arate sheet. cense limited as a result
YPE OF PROFESSIONAL LIC (Please Check One): □ 29 - 01 D.D.S. 71-5315 □ 59 - 01 D.P.M. 71-5315 □ 69 - 01 D.V.M. 71-5315 □ 43 - 01 M.D. 71-5315 □ 51 - 01 D.O. 71-5315 □ 49 - 01 O.D. 71-5330	State CENSE Regular	or or or	Educ. Lmt.	Volunteer	1. Have y limited limi	ZIP Code A G HH cou ever had any healt I, suspended, revoked Yes please explain on sep current professional lind disciplinary action? Yes The manent I.D. Number (as	h professional license, denied, or surrendered? lo arate sheet. cense limited as a result

The Department of Community Health will not discriminate against any individual or group because of race, sex, religion, age, national origin, color, marital status, disability or political beliefs. If you need assistance with reading, writing, hearing, etc., under the American's with Disabilities Act, you may make your needs known to this agency.